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LEANDER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATORS 

For the month of December 2015 

 

             Emergency Operations Division 
 
 
Emergencies Requested to Respond to: 

 
207 Emergency Calls Current month, 148 Emergency Calls Prior Year December 

 
 
 
664 Emergency Calls Fiscal Year-to-Date, 457 Emergency Calls Prior Fiscal (↑ 69%) 

 

 -    
 20  
 40  
 60  
 80  

 100  
 120  
 140  
 160  
 180  
 200  
 220  
 240  

Calls Responded to This Month 

 148  

 207  

Dec-14 

Dec-15 

 -    

 100  

 200  

 300  

 400  

 500  

 600  

 700  

Dec-14 Dec-15 

 457  

 664  

Calls Responded to Fiscal Year-to-Date 

Dec-14 

Dec-15 

 



KPI REPORT DECEMBER 2015 Page 2 
 

 
 
 

Response time to an Emergency incident based on  
the population in the service area: 

 
 

1000 or greater Population Count  ( 78%↓below the needed standard) 
 
National Standard: arrival in 4 minutes 90% of the time 
Current Month: arrival in 4 minutes 8% of the time 
Prior Year: arrival in 4 minutes 11% of the time 
Year to Date: arrival in 4 minutes 12% of the time 
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Subdivisions 
Benbrook Ranch 
Boulders at Crystal Falls 
Cold Springs 
County Glen 
Estates of North Creek Ranch 
Fairways at Crystal Falls 
Falcon Oaks 
Grand Mesa at Crystal Falls 
High Chaparral 
High Gabriel West 
Highlands at Crystal Falls 
Horizon Park 
Lakeline Apartments 
Lakeline Ranch 
Leander Heights 
Mason Creek 
Mason Creek North 
North Creek 
Old Town Village 
Ridgewood South 
Timberline West 
Vista Ridge 
Westview Meadows 
Westwood 
Woods at Crystal Falls 
Woods at Mason Creek 
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500 to 999 Population Count ( 68%↓ below the needed standard) 
 
National Standard: arrival in 5 minutes 80% of the time 
Current Month: arrival in 5 minutes 0% of the time 
Prior Year: arrival in 5 minutes 25% of the time 
Year to Date: arrival in 5 minutes 22% of the time 
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Connelly’s Crossing 
Crystal Crossing 
HEB  
Heritage Glen 
Highmeadow Estates 
Mason Ranch 
Northside Meadows 
Oak Ridge 
Overlook Estates 
Parkside 
Reagan’s Overlook 
Ridgewood North 
Sarita Valley 
Savanna Ranch 
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0 to 499 Population Count( 22%↓ below the needed standard)  
 
National Standard: arrival in 9 minutes 80% of the time 
Current Month: arrival in 9 minutes 29% of the time  
Prior Year: arrival in 9 minutes 63% of the time 
Year to Date: arrival in 9 minutes 58% of the time 
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Apple Springs 
Atkin Addition 
Bagdad Estates 
Bluffs at Crystal Falls 
Cantwell Tract 
Caprock at Crystal Falls 
Commons at Crystal Falls 
Creek Meadows Estates 
H & M Industrial Park 
Hazlewood 
Hidden Mesa 
High Gabriel East 
Kittie Hill Acres 
Live Oak Ranch 
Leander Heights 
Mesa Vista Estates 
Ridgmar Landing 
South San Gabriel Ranches 
Stonehurst 
Valley View 
Vista Oaks 
Whitetail 
Wiley Creek Estates 
Wms County 
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Prevention and Life Safety Division 
 

 
 
 97 Inspections Performed Current Month 
287 Inspections Performed Fiscal Year-to-Date  
273 Inspections Performed Previous Fiscal Year-to-Date  
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83 Plan Review/Discussions Current Month 
185 Plan Review/Discussion Fiscal Year-to-Date 
227 Plan Review/Discussions Previous Year-to-Date  
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↑ increase year to date compared to previous YTD  
 9 Investigations Current Month 

  32 Investigations Fiscal Year-to-Date 
   9 Investigations Previous Fiscal Year-to-Date  
 
 
 
Notes: 
         
205 Public Education Participants Current Month 
5862 Public Education Participants Fiscal Year-to-Date 
*Attended Christmas Parade* 
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Training Hours Current Month 

  
   
19 Training Hours Delivered Current Month  
35 Training Hours Delivered Fiscal Year-to-Date 
155 Training Hours Delivered Previous Fiscal Year-to-Date 
 
 
 

 
 
391 Training man-hours obtained Current Month 
1078 Training man-hours obtained Fiscal Year-to-Date 
1390 Training man-hours obtained Previous Fiscal Year-to-Date 
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0 EOC Activation Current Month 
0 hours Active Current Month 
4 EOC Activation Fiscal Year-to-Date 
5 EOC Activation Previous Fiscal Year-to-Date 

 
 
 
Notes 
 
Community CPR/First Aid Training Provided 
6 hours Current Month 
80 hours Fiscal Year-to-Date 
 
Community Fire Extinguisher Training Provided 
1 hours Current Month 
14 hours Fiscal Year-to-Date 
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